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* Sales Rep.

5 YEAR MORTGAGE AT 7%

ot S AR i ey e e A,

Vendor willing to hold mortgage for qualified buyer.
Low downpayment. 49.5 acres, 2 large ponds,
creek, some mixed bush, mostly clear. 3 bdrm.
bungalow, walkout basement. $249,900. Susan
Elliott". | 92-2-361

SUPER STARTER - $149,900

in kitchen & living room with vaulted ceiling,
4th bedroom down plus rec room and
woodstove. Must see. Call Sandy Price”.
\ 92-2-409
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2 ac. at Steeles & Mississauga Rd. Business
zoning. Pond, pool, 10 rm. bungalow w/3 baths and
30' x 36' business area. Beautiful home and
A setting. Joan Rollings”. 92-2-179
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Located on Hwy. #7 this corner location zoned C2
has endless possibilities. Presently being used as a
residence this home has been well maintained. Lot
size 50' x 150', new roof, rare find. Call Linda
Armstrong” for more info. - 91-250

Caledon bungalow, situated on 25 acres with
great access to Brampton or Georgetown.
Ideal for nanny. Call Marilyn Worrall® for
more details. 92-2-424
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1200+ sq. ft. of luxury living. Florida ceiling in
kitchen, modern cupboards, solarium off bdrm. &
LR. Tastefully decorated, bright and cheerful,
underground parking, all facilities. Offered at
$144,500. Contact Nick Lorito®. 92-2-373

| COUNTRY SETTING

barn, pond, wooded, rolling, above Hwy. 7.
Call Cathy* for location and details.
92-2-465

JOHNSON &
ASSQCIATES

** Assoc. Broker
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Two houses, excellent bank barn. steel

machine shop, pond, view, value. 95 acres
workable. Gorgeous setting. Asking
$495,000. Call Diana Amold”. 92-2-32

WILDWOOD ROAD, GEORGETOWN
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Executive home, 3 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, main floor
family room with stone fireplace. Formal dining and
living room with fireplace, country kitchen with built-in
dishwasher and patio doors to deck. Rec room with
airtight stove. Heat pump and many other extras. Call
Herb Spitzer*. $321,900. Seemeon T.V.  92-2-204

COME HOME TO CALEDON
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brick bungalow, double car garage, finished
basement, fireplace in family room, eat-in kitchen,
only $229,900. Iris lrwin®. 92-2-450

Cgar home i 2 ase favur & adad i 0p
quality appointments. Huge family room, Sth bedroom,

| powder & laundry rooms occupy the ground level.
| Extremely bright home with a sunny garden, but
| surounded by trees. A perfect 1.5 acres just minutes to

. 401. Call Sandra Naim". 92-2-264

ERIN COUNTRY

Solid & spacious country bungalow (25 mins. to

| Georgetown GO) set on 1 acre. Large LR with

fireplace, pine panelled dining with w/o to deck. Huge

" rec room with walkout & 4th bedroom. $239,000. Call

Stunning 2760 sq. ft. home. Only 5 years new!
Open concept kitchen - family rm. FP., 4 spacious
bedrooms. Absolute privacy with 250 fruit trees.
For details. Call Ursula Zeidler". 92-2-438
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fenced 50x120' lot, eat-in kitchen. A fine home in
an area of other fine homes. Call Ev Patterson®.

92-2-236
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247 GUELPH ST.,
GEORGETOWN/ACTON

877-5165

Erin/Hillsburgh (Toll Free)
833-9714

Brampton/Misissauga/Toronto

874-3040
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front of home. Call Bert Hutchinson®

Forced air gas furnace, rec room, fireplace,
large lot and a garage. All for $139,900. Call
Rick Curry*. 92-2-462

with fireplace, large living dining room, four

bedrooms, 3 baths, lots of upgrades & top location

"EQUALS" value for $214,900. Madeline Davies".
92-2-455
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Excellent opportunity for farm. 50 acres with
two barns. Beautiful full brick country home. 3
bedrooms, large eat-in kitchen overlooks pond at
92-2-314
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TREED ACRE - $179,900
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